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THEY SAID THE PRESIDENT'S BROTHER GAVE A SIMILAR IMITATION
(AT ANOTHER PARTY ATTENDED BY DANIELLE GARDNER , WIFE OF RICHARD
GARDNER, THE US AMBASSADGR TO ITALY., . -

STATE DEPARTMENT SPOKESMAN DAVID PASSAGE SAID THE DEPARTMENT
_ HAD NO WAY. TO CHECK OUT THE REPORT AND WAS REFERRING ALL QUERIES
© ABOUT BILLY CARTER TO THE WHITE HOUSE , WHERE OFF ICIALS REFUSED T
COMMENT, - '

ITALIAN LANGUAGE WEEKLY MAGAZINE "IL BORGHESE ,"
NOVEMBER 2, 1980,SHAS ARTICLE CAPTIONED "THE BILLYGATE (MATTER)
RAISED A-8, W9, 49.3." BYLINE "THE ROLE OF AMBASSADOR GARDNER AT THE
SIDE OF *FOOL BROTHER® OF CARTER. THE MEETING BETWEEN BILLY a0
PALESTINIAN LEADERS, UNDER GHEDDAFI®S AUSPICES.” '

THE ARTICLE SPEAKS OF A "LITTLE SECRET™ THAT HAS REBOUNDED IN
THE,US RE BILLY'S STAY IN ROME PRIOR TO HIS LAST PASSAGE TO TRIPOLI.
| ONLY DURING MID OCTOBER, BY A SHREWD INDISCRETION FROM A
CONFIDENTI AL INFORMATION BUREAU ALL THE PERSONALITIES "THAT.
'COUNT" SLRFACED. |IT BECAME KNOWN THAT THE "BILLYGATE"™ WAS CHARAC- -
TERIZED IN ITALY UNDER A SCANDALOUS COVER. BILLY CARTER'S COVER,
AN AGENT FOR COLONEL GHEDDAFI, HEADED A DELEGATION OF EIGHT TEXAS
" BUSINESSMEN WHO WENT TO LIBYA TNO YEARSSAGO' TO CEMENT COMMERCIAL
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RELATIONS (ALSO IN THE SE,CTOR OF STRATEGIC MATERIALS AND ARMS) WITH

THE TRIPOLI GOVERNMENT , WAS FURNISHED BY, THE 'AMER1CAN EMBASSY TO THE
OUIRINALE" (SYNONYMOUS TO ITALY). THERE WAS A LUNCHEON AT "TOULA®S;"
THE cowsacul. ATTACHE AT THAT DIPLOMATIC. POST WAS - PLACED AT THE
DISPOSITION OF THE "FOOL BROTHER™ OF THE PRESIDENT |
A FEW OISQUIETING QUESIONS ARE CIRCULATING THESE DAYS IN

AMERICA: WHY DID BILLY CARTER REMAIN SO LONG IN THE ITALIAN

CAPITAL PRIOR TO GOING TO SEE GHEDDAFIZ WHOM DID HE RECEIVE AT HIS
APARTMENT AT "HOTEL HILTON,” AT MONTE MAR1O (ROME)? ABOVE ALL,
WHAT CONTACTS DID HE HAVE WITH AMBASSADOR R 1CHARD GARDNER , "NOTOR 10USLY .
FAITHFUL™ TO THE ITALIAN AND MEDITERRANEAN INTERESTS' OF PRESIDENT
CARTER? AND SO IT WAS THAT THE PARTY WAS DISCOVERED, WITH

PARTY GIRLS, INTERRUPTED BY THE LIBYAN AMBASSADOR GIBRIL SHALUFF,
THERE IS ALSO PROOF THAT A CERTAIN LAWYER MICHELE PAPA VISITED THE
HOTEL, MEMBZR OF A PRO-GHEDOAFI POLITICO-BUSINESS GROUP FROM TRIPOL |
FOR AN ULTER1OR FINANCIAL SUPPORT OF LIBYA AT CATANIAN INITIATIVESY
WAS IT PAPA WHO ADVISED BILLY TO STOP IN ROME FROM TRIPOLI SINCE
GHEDCAF ! HAD NOT ARRANGED DOLLAR PAYMENT OF AN ALLOWANCE FOR THE
DELEGATIONS EXPENSES? BILLY CARTER'S OFFICIAL REPRESENTATIVE, THOMXS
L. JORDAN, ASKED BY TELEGRAM (A éamdsnnc COPY WAS PUBL ISHED LATER
"IN THE FRENCH DAILY "IL FIGARO™) BALANCE OF $50,000, CONCERNING THE
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ONLY EXPENSES OF THE TRIP, - | SR
THE ARTICLE FURTHER STATES THAT THE TRUE POLITICAL SCANDAL LIES

IN THE ROMAN CONNECTIONS WITH THE USA DIPLOMATIC REPRESENTATION, |
THE WITNESS IS THE REAL ESTATE AGENT FROM_ATLANTA,_MARIO LEANZA,
AN 1TALO-AMER ICAN WHO WAS A PART OF THE DELEGATION, MO, AFTER A
MEMORY FAILURE DURING INTERVIEWS CONDUCTED BY FBI REPRESENTA- -
TIVES IN WASHINGTON, JUSTICE DEPARTMENT, AND SENATE, RECENTLY HAS
HAD STARTLING RECOLLECTIONS. SO IT WAS LEARNED, FOR EXAMPLE,
THAT THE LIBYAN AMBASSADOR SHALUFF, WHO, AFTER THE SCANDAL WAS
EXPOSED, DISAPPEARED FROM CIRCULATION, PRESENTED AS A GIFT JEWELS

FROM THE PRESTIGIOUS JEWELRY BULGAR!, V1A CONDOTTI , ROME, TO JIMMY'S
 AND BILLY'S MOTHER DURING HER STAY IN ROME FOR POPE LUCIANI'S
FUNERAL; HOMAGE THAT WAS PAID DURING THE COURSE OF A RECEPTION AT
PALAZZO MARGHERITA WHICH HOUSES AMER ICAN EMBASSY, ROME. IT WAS
LEANZA WHG LATER WAS PAPA"S GUEST IN CATANIA AND FINALLY
INDICATED THAT HE HAD NOT PERSONALLY ATTENDED A PRIVATE LUNCHEON
GIVEN BY AMSASSADOR GARONER AND HIS WIFE DANIELLE LUZZATO, FREQUENTLY
PRESENT IN ROME AT SOCIAL ENGAGEMENTS ALSO RIGHTIST POLITICAL CIRCLES.
BILLY CARTER APPEARED AT "TOULA,” A VERY "IN" _RESTAURANT BEHIND
MONTECITOR10, ABOUT AN HOUR LATE AND MORE JOLLY THAN GOOD ETIQUETTE

L 4
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'GARDNER ALLEGEDLY RESPONDED COLDLY THAT DWRING THE VISIT OF THE

’
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DEMANDS, HE WAS RECEIVtD WITH ALL THE COURTESIES DUE THE BROTHER

OF THE AMERICAN PRESIDENT. ALSO, TO GENERAL EMBARRASSMENT , HE
DID AN IMITATION OF JIMMY, PURPOSELY CALLING GARONER "COLONEL
GHEDDAF 1™ ASSURING THEM THAT CERTAIN PLANES ORDERED BY LIBYA WOULOD
CERTAINLY ARRIVE AND THAT HE HAD TALKED TO THOSE RESPONSIBLE IN
WASHINGTON. : o

" THE ARTICLE CONTINJED THAT BILLY CARTER DID NOT TALK ONLY AT
RANDOM WiTH THE AMBASSADOR BUT AT THE MEETINGS WITH CONSULTANTS
AND CONVERSATIONS IN TRIPOLI WITH "LEADERS™ OF THE PALESTINIAN
RESISTANCE. ‘ |

THE OFFICE OF SECRETARY OF STATE, WASHINGTON, ON THE BASIS

OF A STATEMENT AT THE TIME REQUESTED OF THE EMBASSY IN ROME, DENIED
- EVERY ALLEGED CONTACT wiTH BILLY CARTER IN ROME BUT WITH -CONCERN

THAT SOMETHING SUBSTANTIVE TO THE CONTRARY MAY INSTEAD BE REVEALED.
EVEN PRESIDENT CARTER HAS WANTED TO CALL THE AMBASSADOR IN ROME TO
FIND OUT TO WHAT EXTENT WAS POLITICAL AID FURNISHLD TO THE
BROTHER. AT THE REquEST FOR CLARIFICATION FROM THE PRESIDENT).

DELEGATION OF THE- EIGHT TEXAS BUSIN&:SSMEN THEY NEVER PRESENTED
THENSELVES IMPROPERLY ANJ THEREFGRE HE FOLLOWED THE DIRECTIVES OF

N

hbn.
ate .
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THE THEN SECRETARY OF STATE VANCE.
LAST.PARAGRAPH OF ARTICLE NOTES THAT AMERICAN JOURNALISTS,

_FOLLOWING UP LEADS FROM A SENSITIVE BUREAU OF . INFORMATION IN ROME,
ENTRENCHED IN ITALY_IN-THE LAST WEEKS, FINDING THE WALL AT PALAZZO
'MARGHERITA, THE COMMERCIAL ATTACHE, A REPUBLICAN, AT THE ORDER oF
THE AMBASSADOR FOLLOWED BILLY AND HIS DELEGATION, THE RESIDENT ClA,
MEANKHILE , ASSERTED THEY WERE NOT AWARE THAT IN 1978, "A CERTAIN
BILLY CARTER STAYED WITH US.” THE CATANIAN LANYER PAPA HAS ADMITTED
* AMONG OTHER THINGS , MEETINGS WITH ARAFAT AND ABB'ASH, DURING COURSE
OF CONVERSATION, REPORTED IN AMER ICAN AND EUROPEAN PER10DICALS.

RERSEST UL ERtHe— .
FEtHO-AEQUESEESTTIFuRMIGH- ABOVE INFO TO OFFICE OF ASSISTANT
ATITORNEY GENERAL , CRIMINAL DIVISION, DOJ, FOR INFO AND EVALUATION..
HRHR SR
,J#ﬁEﬁr:Nsmﬁﬁﬁsa=:=sdau::::;;ane£a..
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ITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE
FEDERAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION

UNITED STATES GOVERNMENT |
Memorandum %__SECR

[
TO : The Dirgptor

}._mou R. S. yﬁm{g

REQUEST OF SENATE JUDICIARY COMMITTEE (8/25/80)
supject: FOR FBI INHORMATION IN CONNECTION WITH '
WILLIAM A. (BILLY ARTER INQUIRY

‘DATE: 9/29/80

ALL THFCFLA F1 G0N LU AT

PURPOSE: WHERE SHOWN CTHERWISE.

To provide for transmittal of information requested
by the Senate Judiciary Committee's Special Subcommittee con-

Jwieh-Imy

ducting an inguiry into the activities of william A. (Billy)

Carter.

DETAILS:

K
§

=

. % d PR
The attached Letterhead Memorandum (LHM) was

to the Subcommittee.

: o)1
Enclosures (3)d§£%%¥ﬁﬁﬁid

- Mr. Colwell - Encs. (3) 1
- Mr. Mullen - Encs. (3) l -
- Mr. O'Malley - Encs. (3) 2

Mr. Revell - Encs. (3) B7C
&1C.
(9) CONTINUED - OVER

AL

BERET™ IS W11 SSTPIED EXCEPT

Cizv:tied by p:s21%4) he
Geciassity on:—aA_D?:l-

7357 SR
128

L

Exec AD Inv.
Exc AD Adm. ___
Exec AD LES
Asst. Dir:
Adm. Servs.
Crim. Iav.
fdent.
Intell.
Laboratory
Legal Coun.
Plon. & lasp.
Rec. Mgnt. ___ _

Tech. Servs. _.;
Troining ___tl
Public AHs. O#.

Telephone Rm.

Direc!ar%
v

repared by

the Criminal Investigative Division in response to this reqiese~and

has been reviewed by the Intelligence Division for transmittal

The letter of transmittal is being directed
to the Senate Select Committee on Intelligence (SSCI) because
they are the repository of classified material for this inquiry.
When the letter and LHM have been approved, the information wil

" be sent to the Department of Justice (DOJ), Office of Legislat

SE&QFT C




Memorandum from R. S. Young to the Director
Re: REQUEST OF SENATE JUDICIARY COMMITTEE (8/25/80)

FOR FBI INFORMATION IN CONNECTION WITH (‘Fﬂ)p -,
WILLIAM A. (BILLY) CARTER INQUIRY RPRE SRR i
SRR i !

RECOMMENDATION:

That the attached LHM and cover letter be sent to
DOJ, OLA, for transmittal to the SSCI. ,

A
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JUDGE: (Informal Advice - Not for Retention)

As you know, we have been conducting @ Foreign Agents
Registration Act (FARA) investigation regarding Billy Carter
for over a year. We have worked closely in this regard with
Joel Lisker of the DOJ and have interviewed Billy Carter and
a8 number of his associates. To date, Carter has not registered
and does not believe that his relationship with the Libyan )

Goveroment requires him to register since, in h : '
is covered by the commercial exemption of FARA.E’RE???%N%E;&&;?W

On 6/11/80 Carter met with Lisker to di%ensSHQil TUmp;sE.
tion. The meeting had been arranged by an attorney who repre- ;
sents Carter, and they met for about an hour. Lisker furnished :
the following information. Carter received a check for $20,000 ;
in January or February, 1980, for reimbursement of expenses he
incurred when a group of Libyans visited Georgia in January,

1979, 1In March, 1980, Carter received a $200,000 check, a
renegotiable loan, from the Libyan Government at 10% interest.
This loan had been negotiated in December, 1979, by one Randy
Coleman, an associate of Carter, Carter also advised Lisker
that he was acting as a consultant to Charter 0il, a domestic
oil firm located in Jacksonvilie, Florida, concerning oil
purchases from Libya,

Carter further told Lisker that he had an appointment
on the afternoon of 6/11/80 with Dr. Brzezinski who, according
to Carter, wished to discuss with Carter the possible political
implications of Carter's relationship with the Libyan Government. ’
Carter advised that he has also retained an atiorney in Washing=
ton, D.C., Stephen J. Pollak, who was to meet with DOJ repre-
sentatives on 6/12/80 to discuss this case. Lisker advised
that the Attorney General has decided to wait for approximately
10 days prior to deciding what future action the DOJ should
take regarding Carter's registering under the FARA. 1In the
meantime, the FBI will conduct several interviews of representa-
tives of Charter 0Oi &l

, As you knoW,”we surveilled Carter at the request of
Phil Heymann. We did not observe #i7 in contact with any
Libyan officials. . .;, ngg-p.n,

N
This is to bring you'ip: te; date, as to what happened
yesterday and we will formally give you all of the details
4S soon as Lisker furnishes us with a comprehensive memorandum
regarding his contact with Carter as he prpmised.

1l - Mr. Mullen

' E, J./p'Malley _ / .
1 - Mr. O'Malley /X"‘] Classified by Q(’Q Wl-b ’

Declassify on: OADRs v /%u

Nm‘.o A et e .,
—— e e m

SEE“ET -Eﬁwigeuy‘f\ ~»_~fﬁy f{“ﬁf;; 
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UNITED STATES GOVERNMENT UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE
FEDERAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION

TO Mr. E. J. O'Mal DATE: 8/29/80
—— FROM R. T. Castong g‘
SUBJECT: WILLIAM B. (BILLY) CARTER, III
LIBYAN-ARAB~GEORGIA FRIENDSHIP SOCIETY ALL INFORMATION CONTAINED
FARA - LIBYA BEREI 1S UNCLASSTF1ED EXCEPT
WD SKOWN HTHERWISE.
PURPOSE:
To record review of material to protect classified
—— information.
RECOMMENDATION:
Attached material, with requested changes, be
forwarded to Mr. Charles Tiefer, Senate Judiciary Committee.
. 'APPROVED: “MPR® Adm Serv. " Legal Coun.
ST /mw ' " Crm.inv. Pan. 8insp. ... ..
- Director Rec.Mgnt. ...
" FY N . - T . L P —
c‘.a's‘ﬂed by Exoc. AD-Adm._____ tdant. T:;h;rzmg-—-————
1 l%‘J Tace ADAnv, inteti QR =

Declassify on:

e e =

6 JAN 271

Exdz ADLES ___ Lahersiory LPRNCARS
DETAILS: '

CONTINUED - ,OVER

B4 DEC 23 1980 |

—_———/3Y

g%uf U.S. Savings Bonds RegulaMg QREIMI Savings Plan
L
{
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mollowing number is to be used for reference regarding these pages:
A7-5696- 134 o Zee

XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX

§ DELETED PAGE(S) §

: { NO DUPLICATION FEE ¥

X FORTHIS PAGE X

XXXXXX »
XXXXXX

FBI/DOJ
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1 For your information:

FEDERAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION
FOIPA DELETED PAGE INFORMATION SHEET

Page(s) withheld entirely at this location in the file. One or more of the following statements, where
indicated, explain this deletion.

Deleted under exemption(s) __ with no segregable
material available for release to you.

Information pertained only to a third party with no reference to you or the subject of your request.
Information pertained only to a third party. Your name is listed in the title only.

Document(s) originating with the following govemment agency(ies)
, was/were forwarded to them for direct response to you.

Page(s) referred for consultation to the following government agency(ies);
as the information originated with them. You will

» be advised of availability upon return of the material to the FBI.

Page(s) withheld for the following reason(s): .

%g/b e the Fa.zﬂ

mllowing number is to be used for reference regarding these pages: -

XXXXXX

75696 -15Y Ma'l;,a( ~t5

XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
DELETED PAGE(S) §
NO DUPLICATION FEE ¥

X
%
X FOR THIS PAGE X
XX XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX

‘. FBI/DOJ
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Honorable Birch Bayh
Chairman :
Senate Select Committee
on Intelligence
United States ESenate
Washington, D. C.

Dear Mr. Chairman:

Classified by
Declassify on: OADR

Ezec AD tav, )

;\)

Exac AD LES __m] a .

Asst. Dis.:
Adm. Servs.
Crim. lav.
1 [pum—
{atell.
Loboretery _____
Legel Coun.

_Plon. & lasp. -
Rec. Mgat.
10:5. s."..
Training

Peblic AHs. O

ired

- Assistant Attorney General
office of Legislatiye

WiLLia ™

wlllian H.
Director

e Affairs /“'

Colwell
Mullen
O'Malley
revell

ALY, INTORMATION ~ONTAINED -
HWIN ’c'lt‘"" Lo~ TTRIEN mcm

WHERE SHOWN
EPEOS GUVERTEWY O OTHERPISE,

o
A, CARTER

e P b Lt R P SO . .
et e

= 77-

Webster

g 0CT 15 1980

L(3Y

— W
By Lee Colwell Wg Director

idfm
(2 & 3)
2000

{ éa by 34
tgn51' FCIM, II, 1-2.4.2
qaérf cation _September 29,

7Bi/0D0J
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XXXXXX
XXXXXX

FEDERAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION
FOIPA DELETED PAGE INFORMATION SHEET

A Page(s) withheld entirely at this location in the file. One or more of the following statements, where
indicated, explain this deletion. 4

B{el;ted under exemption(s) 8l A with no segregable
material available for release to you.

[(J Information pertained only to a third party with no reference to you or the subject of your request.
[ Information pertained only to a third party. Your name is listed in the title only.

] Document(s) originating with the following government agency(ies)
, was/were forwarded to them for direct response to you.

Page(s) referred for consultation to the following government agency(ies);
as the information originated with them. You will
be advised of availability upon return of the material to the FBI.

Page(s) withheld for the following reason(s):

[CJ] For your information:

B{efollowing number is to be used for reference regarding these pages:
7-5696 - 134X _inel ) 1-2

XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX

§ DELETED PAGE(S) g((

£ NO DUPLICATION FEE ¥

XXXXXX X FOR THIS PAGE X

XXXXXX XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
XXXXXX
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'SECRET

The above information is being made available pur-
suant to the August 25, 1980, request of the Senate Judiciary
Special Subcommittee charged with investigating activities re-
lating to individuals representing interests of foreign
governments. (U)
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l-Mr, colwell

TIAL l - Mr. Mullen

CONFIPG\
Assistant Attorney General S _m ‘. 1 - Mr. O'Malley

Office of Legislative Affairs September 29, 1980
- Mr. Revell

Director, PBI
By Lee Colwell, Acting Du‘ebto&}é 2

.REQUBST OF 8!!1!'8 JUDICIARY COMMITTER (8/25/80) : e

FOR PBI INPORMA IN CONNECTION WITH
WILLIAM A. {BILL !%Mnnn INQUIRY ALL TNFORMATTOF ~3nTATNED

PONELN 12 INCLASSIFIED xxcm

The attached lLetterhead Memorandum (LHM) was prepared ‘
in response to these questions. I would appreciate the prompt |
forwarding of my letter to Senator Bayh and the LHM to the |
Senate Select Committee on Intelligence, which is responsible 1

for classified material in this inquiry. (U) ‘
22, 77-502:F
ssily \,|> \o\\ g 0CT 15 1983

\J\‘eﬂ’ && | | s\”h' ,57@.‘“"'“_'

Exec AD Aa.. — /
A X

Exec AD LES ___
Asst. Dir.: ,/f Class .
Adn. Sare. ‘ReasppAfor Extensi ch, 11, 1-2.4.2 _(2 & 3)

-Date /Of\Review fo classification September 29, 2000

Ident.
latell.
Leboratery ____
Legsl Coun.
Plon. & Insp.
Rec. Mgat.
Tech. Servs.
Troining
Public Afs. O
Telephone Rm. __
Director's Sec'y

' AL
SECRET MATERIAL ATTACHED

&‘2“

Tin55e SECRET © ©




4-720 (Rev. 11-17-78)

R,

Classification of Mail:

Date of Mail 10/1/80

Moil Category

3 Unclassified Letter —_____Airtel
] Confidential LHM Memo
_ ] Secret Report ~ Other
{X Top Secret Teletype —__x
[ sa

Subject Billy Carter

Originator of Material

FBI 1IG

This serial has been removed and placed in the Special File Room of Records Branch.

Authority - 62-116065

File Number 97-5696-:"4:C

PERMANENT SERIAL CHARGE-OUT

ALL IMFARIIATION CONTAINED
JETT S ICLASSIFIED
DATE 444 BYBALI Mmb-

FBi/D0J
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Memorandum

To . DIBECTOR, FBI (97-5696) pse 2/9/81

Fr/ ALANTA (97-106) (C) (SQ. 3) =

-

Subject._ WILLIAM A. ] (BILLY ) [;AR«T_ER , I II
FARA-LIBYA 2T e e
00: ATLANTA

Reference Atlanta telephone call to Bureau, 2/2/81.

A review of the file does not indicate any instructions

or further investigation actively pending. In view of this,
Atlanta is placing the file in closed status, UACB.

PN EIVIR AL sy

RLL Wi e A 0 S
\EREL 16 | ASSIFIED el
DATE BYSD I

Re

__'"':; ‘ - L. e  sm—— -Ai
1 k|
re Fes 1 W 4
) S
w— AT 57 o
i / |
(2 - Bureau
1] - Atlanta
7¢
3 4
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Date:

FD-523 tRev. 5-4-79)

INSTRUCTIONS - REVERSE SIDE

SAC /WF-O Q7“f9804 :_Fa'ﬁiitfs'e"oiﬁ_"_“"‘----

Initials ) ate |

S —— o

s WILLUAM AL OILCARELIT v, === ,
EAlA- CIBYA ! Emrsenens MW /@

Slides

) : Copied _ ‘ &g %mg
1. ENCLOSED PHOTOGRAPHIC WORK RELATES TO: 'l Other 3 .
[ Current Investigation [ ] Mug Shot Prow MOther j Oyl i (.'I 3
2. ENCLOSURE(S) / 6. }.4\
Film To Be Processed Movie Film or Microfilm Negatives To Be Printed Other
Size | Color| B&W {Quantity Size [Color| B&W |Quantity Size |Color| B&W |Quantity Item Quantity

aXs5| / 16mm | 8 X 10 éxfgg. V79
135 | ¥ 35mm 4X5

C
126 8(super) 135 /?274/ 75/
120 70 mm 120 MO [ fez
Slides AHU 126 PRLILTS

220 A INFORMATION CONTA!NED
1O e 1 siiap AsS'FIFD

3. WORK REQUESTED AT. mb 'lﬁ

Processing Prints To Be Made . Prints To Be Made Custom Frints
(] Process only (From 135, 126, and 110) [JCibachrome ' (From any size negative or slide)
{T I Process & make print [C13%X5 CJ5Xx7 (Prints from slides)
() Process & make contact print # prints from each frame 13w Xs5 Qumtitﬂw iy
[ Slides to be processed [ Color 3 B&W 15X 7 Size &_{0 Gﬁcﬁl
{1 Slides to be duplicated ( From 120 and 4 X 5) / _ 8 X 10 lﬂ olor _ 2 ] B&W
.| [(34X5 C]sxm.cc_mku.., {~ RS

()

# prints from each frame/ m 0@\]’ Z,' WFT \’M .
"\..o\,\

] Color [ B&W ,% AF“ z‘}

“ ('E:::dReK:ial date or other R C Pﬁo DUC 6 FO C V) o, /0 /«7 [

mandatory deadline and any

other specific instructions) C/ C P (CS ol =4 / A/ D{ (/( D(/A C S

, G aund @7 FILES
Fok /99 @ ) eeqi-

 LHOTOS TN 17900(/? (MOICAZED
Py TWO WHITE "7‘((55

MX%T/LL% ¥ [A.-,_?_,/ Al Cp A "MJL "‘ﬁ\ NOTBRE? D-ET)-

ET"‘\,‘“-“
\.0 M s lvpb 5191 15 FEB32 98]
J3l ‘ :

e 8 e




7124 (10-16-78)

SAC, WFO (97-2204) MARCH 4, 1981

X Director, FBI

<
WILLIAM A./ (BILLY) RTER
RA LIBYA

transmitting

Reference is made to your communication dated

[ negative(s) [Jfilm [Xphotograph(s) [ document(s) [ slides
pertaining to the above-captioned matter.

R%x 1 Book
In accordance with your request [ film has been developed
[] enlargement(s) made
[ positive copy made
£X print(s) made
[ slide(s) made
£X negative(s) made

O

The above is XXattached _
] being sent under separate cover, via [[] registered mail

(] air freight
nraaTIoN CONTAINED

enci !31’!:.4"‘}35\“?.0 . _ VJ
i o Sl b-In

97-5L906—

R L‘lﬁSTRUCTIONS
T ail Room: shipment date and registry number. ———
e "b . Wfi \ IB,M*& . NOT RzcorDED
' [ Shipping Room: Show shipment date;' bill of lading 9 Mix G 36

\ number; initial invoice; gxzpice to be placed in

\\‘ administrativ%gléa.[ Lo
ns

Enc. %S P "

C ¢ mar 237!

"~ MAIL ROOM




DIFLCTUR, FBI &/23/¢€1

J, ¥. ORELEILAOY

4—-\

OPR-DOJ INQUIRY - BILLY CARTSN MATIER

——— e o

FURPCLL; To provide s sumary of attached CPR-DXJ Pin:zl feport of

Investigation on the Eilly Cartexr ratter dated 4/17/81 and the
letter frow the ionoraktle wade i, hcCree, Jr,, Solicitor General, cated
4/21/81.

CETAILS t M¥r. Shaheen on 4/22/81 provided a copy of the "Final Meport of the
{fice of Professional Responsitility on the Inveatigation Con-
Gucted CToncerning Varicus Matters Fertaininge to B5illy Certer,* and the
Hdeorandwr: for the so0lizitor General dated 4/17/51 which trans:itted the
Final Jepert. In addition, & ¢opy of a letter from the lonorarle ‘‘ade L.
Melrzee, Jr., Soliclitor Ceneral, dated 4/21/21, was provided.

The Final Report of CPR-DOJ provicded infonvation regarding
the additional investication conducted gince the "Status Rercort” was
sub:itted on 18/29/80,

Forver rFresident Jiwy CTarter was interviewed ané he stated that
he had no advance verning, and little direct knowledse, of Uilly Carter's
deelings with the Libyans. 4Yhe rresilent at ne tine discusscd the ro;case
of aircraflt to Libiya with his brotlhes and received no pressure irc:
farily mewtcre for the relezse of the alrcraft. The President {s-iicatec
lie haa no knowledge of business ne.ctiatiors, cor loang, from Liliya with
Bi1ly Carter until they became public in early Sunmer of 1930, In using
Billy carter to arranye a meeting batween Dr, Brresinski and iLibyan
Charye to Washington regarding Iranian hostaje gituaticng, he dicd net
focus upon 11kelihood it wvould incresse EBilly's status with the Lipyans.
iie resronded, in retrospect, it is ohbvicus that it could have hed souc

pesitive effact.

The Fresident's conversaticn with then Attorney General Civilzitd
vas related and Mr., Civiletti's recollection waz confiramec,

The reinterview of 5r., Brresinski wes Ciscussed and he unecuiv-
ocally stated that meetings betwoea Brzezinski and Admiral Turner on dates
other th .arcb 31, 1980, 44< not relste tc Billy Carter and that the
ST - 8L S

yivan - 5676 77— il

(7 NOT RECORDED CQ /f'\ e/
l - lir. Colwe : VEE S T Cys2 NAY 1381
1 ~ r, “ull] ) Ehhﬁab‘. ASENA 19
’ 4 N ] ‘Q i, . .
D- v, © Y ] B — v
1l - sir. Greehleaf "l S 1
l - GPE (Mr., Flanders) G.oor ”'(”9:¢IJLBD - OV2ZR)

6 MAY 20 18! ROUT B L L VELOPE



Hezorancure Greenleaf to the irector
Re: OFP-0J Inguiry - Billy Certer Matter

I'reslcent had no involverent in wmeeting between Brrzezinski and Turaer
relatinc to ©Billy Carter. BEBrzezinski's use of intellicence infornmation
was defendsc Ly hir as appropriate, justifiei, and consisteat with
national interest.

The interview of Williar Eacleton, Arzerican Charye to Libya,
was reviewed and the results indicatec 5illy Carter generally conducted
birself witk discretion and his visits posed no foreign policy probless.

Mr. liichele Fapa was ths last person interviewed. iie
reputedly has conpections with the F.L.O0, and Europesn Terrorist groups
and initiated the attempt to induce Billy Carter to travel to Libya
in 1978, Papa stated the purpose of the trip was to prosote the rutual
understanding between the Lityan people and the psople of the United
States, and there was never any internt by Libya to use Billy Carter for
relitical purposes. e was unaware of nonies recsived by Billy Carter
Leyorné disclosec amounts,

“he conclusion was thset all relevant anc viable investi.ation
has been carriac to its logical conclusion, and further investication
is not justitied. That no Goverarent officials cr ergloyees have been
shown to have engaged in ille a2l conduct, and the conduct of certain
officials and derartients arc reviewad without any actual eriticis: of
any action teken Ly thern,

It was concluded that the 505 Criidrnal Sivision ected
appropriately and that all appropriate material relating to this
investizetion will be forwarced to the Cricinal oivisicn which will
reassume full jurisiiction under Fereiqgr “Acents'® SZegistration Act (FARR) .

CPR-J0J congiders {ts involveuent in this matter concluded.

The Sclicitor General concurred in the findings and
conclusions.

PECOMHINDATIONS @

(1) Iu accordance with the conclusion of OPE-DOJ, that
its involverent is concluded in this ratter, it is recommended that the
Office of Professional Responsibility - Inspection Division ecnsider this
zmatter closed.

.= (OVER)

e rypmiam e armma e @ e




Herorandun 3reenleaf to the Cliraector
Het OPR=-30J Inguiry - Billy Carter liatter

(2) That the Finel Report of LPx-U0UJ be referred to 1Intelliyence
scivision for any further coordination with 0J - Criminal Division which
wvill reassune full jurisdiction for wonitoring nRilly Carter's contiruiny
obligations, if any, under the TARA.
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r - Bepartment of @Iuss.i.r/‘ ‘
‘ ) L = Adn,.
Crim. lnv.
- Ident. ___
OFFICE OF. PUBLIC AFFAIRS ???;—
SCHEDULE OF DEPARTMENT ACTIVITIES : L;;%:f
. ' . | Plen. & Ins
4 Rec. Mgnt
THURSDAY, SEPTEMBER 4, 1980 Tech. $.>
Training _
Philip B. Heymann, Assistant Attorney General, and Joel Lisker, Public Aj)
Foreign Agents Registration Unit, Criminal Division, are schedu: Ehﬂ;,l
to testify before the Senate Judiciary Committee, Special Subcor Rttt
on Investigations, 10:00 a.m., on Billy Carter - Libya Investige

Text will be available.

. William H. Webster, Director, FBI, will address the Third Circunit

i Annual Eanguet, 7:00 p.m., Hotel DuPont, Wilmington, Delaware.
I No text.

FRIDAY, SEPTEMBER 5, 1980

Attorne:” General Benjamin R. Civiletti is scheduled to testify before
the Senate Judiciary Committee, Special Subcommittee on Investigations,

10:00 a.n.., on Billy Carter - Libya Investigation. Text will be
available.

$h44

AL EFOEMATION CONTAINED
HEDSE Do giCLARSHIE

DATE BY

B&F KBCOLDED Q/ﬂ?

10 JUN 22 1981 .
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ASSTPIED ExCEPR
- - - On Septainﬁer 19th Assistant ae Oruney General Philip e
Beymann calleq with the following infomtion.ﬂ:,_-v_ﬂ__;_ﬂ_ ﬁ___—:___.—-
T s Steve Bteyér, General Counsel, Senate Comm{ttee, - TR e
i ing the Billy Carter Case, has told Nr, B S emE e
- be thinks ¢he g 28 evidence
. ) .. R '::' :
Pt by Z0usch) <y
' ~ Declassify op, 0ADR / / 4
@- Assistant Attorney Genereal Philgp Heymann . Zl) 8'
.o, d ' '
. )

SECRET .
. o Classifieq Exten Y the bi{rector '
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OFFICE OF THE DIRECTOR

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE(

FEDERAL BUREAU OF JNVESTIGATION

WASHBINGTON, D.C. 20535

October 1, 1980

Honorable Philip B. Heymann
Assistant Attorney General

Criminal Division

U. S. Department of Justice
wWashington, D. C.

Dear Phil:

Thanks very much for your 22nd com-
munication commending Special Agent] for his
investigative efforts in the Billy Carter investigation. 81c
I knowmwill be most grateful for your kind
comment ling of this assignment which, as you
point out, was both sensitive and urgent. I have designated

a copy of your letter for his personal attention and a copy
will also be made a permanent part of his personnel file.

With best wishes,

Sincerely yours,

William H. Webster
Director

FBi1/D0J
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OFFICE OF THE DIRECTOR
] ’ .
> N

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE _

FEDERAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION

WASHINGTON, D.C. 20538

October 7, 1980

Honorable Philip B. Heymann
Assistant Attorney General
Criminal Division

U. S. Department of Justice
Washington, D. C. .

Dear Phil:

I have just read your letter of September 22nd
in which you comment so favorably regarding Special Agent
- and the assistance he furnished Mr. Lisker of your &7

1vision in the Billy Carter investigation. It was very
kind of you to personally commendh for his efforts
in this matter and I will see tha copy of your letter

is made a permanent part of his personnel file.

Warmest best wishes,

Sincerely yours,

Q3ua

William H. Webster
Director -

FBi1/d0J
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UI\ITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF JLST]CE

- S ~_¢o~
- R N

Foncrable. n:..c‘: Bayh Lo o
Cc—ittea2 con the Ju";cxary T L et

United States Senate = v~ wa~ mmeTT 0T gl
Vashingtena, D. C. - : ‘ : o =

Dear Sznatcr ajh- g S .

- : Ir the material sant to you on August 1, 1980,:’

.an airtel froz our ‘Atlanta Office cdated July 10, 1989, -

refers to five 8 x 10 photocraphs of individvals who ac-

corpanied Williarm A. (Pilly) Carter on his trip to Litya,K

in Septembar, 1978. At the reguest of staff members.of
your Subcormitiee, I am enclesing copiss of those vhoto-
ohs and necativas for yvour use.

Su'n.e.rely yo :

__Vi_lliaz H, Webster :.
.-Director . ‘iiso

-1 - Fonorzble Strom Thurmond
United States Serate. .. : Z=7:":

:\T’— Assistant -Attorney General .- ..l
:\.' Office of Legislative Affairs. .« ~7. =z

TIPS

M Amd
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Alan Parker
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September 3, 1950

; : : ——— -  BY LIAISGH

honorable B:ch"x Bayh™"7 " = oL
“Committes on the Judici ry - )
" United States Senate --- -
Weshinctorn, D. C. ... . .

'
Y

:

:’EGI Senato::.ﬂn?yh tas T

T In response to the Subcommittee's soec1:1c recuest,

'I am enclosing a copy of a remorandunm preyared by me on -
August 20, 1980, subscquent to my interview in connection u;th

.- the Derariment of Justice's Office of Professional Resnorsxblll.y

" inguiry. Althouch it is ny uﬁuerstcnd.ng that Office of

. Professional Resoon519111ty documents have not rToutinely been

.. broviGed to the Subcommittee, I aiso understand that the

~Attoraey General made vse of my memorandum to refresh his _

recollection for his interview with Subcommittee Staff mermbers.
The Department of Justice concurs in this transmittal.

- PR . . <..... - . Sincerely, L.
é_ . \\-1"3?"&..-.4".‘ .. . cEL o
;l ;j g . william &I. ‘ebs.e‘
Ao Director S
[
; i !
: i E
}= }
%Snc;csu*e ;
— .
;1 - Oifdce of Legislative Affairs, DOJ ~ .

™
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EPARTME\T or au _"“

_u\

L\ITED QTATES D

' FEDERAL BL'REAL O}' l\\ EQTIGA‘.I‘IOI&

A‘BINGTO\ i) C

t3c»r<:rzﬂ:1e Blrch ﬁayh-ﬂ33-~i~
Cor=ittez on_ the Juoiciary
Uni*ed Stztes Senate. ,;:- SR P
_Lashington, DJ_C- o e f-{'€ LT

Dear Se;étor Eavh' «.ﬁ -f‘? -$_-.-~u

ST ' "bzs letbar is 1n further 'esponse to your 1e»ter
of ucnst 29, 1950, reguesting ‘certzin additional’ raterial -
froz the I'sY for use in your Subcormittee's inguiry into the
activities of wWilliam 2. {Billy) Carter.. n response to the
first regrest conbained in t;at letter w26 sent Hy letter of ~

Adg“St 2 1080' IR .‘— A SR *'.' - . "- ool »-' N

! Voar se*ond r est in 2t letter as}eu vs to pro—’<. ¥
- 8uze a2ll written rsterials {n the p*ss=ss;on of TRI officleal S' "
‘pertaining to the Billy. Carter cas2 which &re not pzct of the : .
;IBI cese file,.  dn partial: sxesponse to that = Am.est, two ;n- REREREE: o
Frormal inforreticnal moces-achich: vere- -L_'inmsly “pze viieﬂ LQ‘Q_HHP

. ggéiéy;u in ry le*tcr of zucuat 27, ‘980 are encIOE~d.i
315535w" In accztxon, I er ef*’osznq, t vour rerue=t,
T 7S copy of oy handvritten note p =pared: in anticxpation—of a«a_ _
lvnehaon with the Attorney General on Jure 12, 19€0.- This . - ;:_'T-
_. 1ist of potertiel &iscuesion topics wzs w:zttnn shortly .. - . ~ £
. T sefore thet iunch, which was arranced that cay. elovw my '
; Wzt zre sone notes I mafe on the topics the Zttorme Y ”aaeral .
y .ChTsz2 %o czs::fe vith re I took up ry topics vith & . rnzy
iCerarzl after he f;ﬁisheé éi:cuqs-ﬁg those- iters of lute'eet to_: H
. phim, AS I tisve inficated to the nerbers of vour. SubIoitia ittee: ?"ﬂ :
Poistaff whio interviewed e on Rucust 25, 1¢ BO, I_canxot ~cv fe 211 .-
s¥hether or rot ve actuelly. cove*ed allnit-" I oo rﬂt b1 A
“thzt ve Ci - .. _f.:;ﬁ. S : - i T
R ar=uqnt to d;GCL551ons Hetwoen-ny C ﬁg*essloual~~¥
ffaics staif,and rarbers of the Suhlconnm ttca staff,. I heve: <
Pevsircsd o:e_sensitive ftex ttet bears no ralation to-the =~one $
of o frouiry. I hive left i?ta:t 10 oy portiors of o
o izt to aglve the Jtiv s soTe porertative. . : ~
- - [}
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A P SR
% “Fonorsble Birch Leyh . :: -7
) '._ e .T-:E: - - LR .‘:. ‘?:‘ B 9,

g o In"previding this 18st; I must express some
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